
2023-2024
Church Year Calendar

Cycle 
     ofLight
Preparation 
Advent   Dec 3-24

Celebration 
Christmas  Dec 25
Christmastide  Dec 25-Jan 5

Proclamation 
Epiphany  Jan 6  
Baptism Sunday  Jan 7   
Epiphanytide  Jan 6-Feb 13
Transfi guration Sunday  Feb 11

Cycle 
     ofLife
Preparation 
Lent   Feb 13-Mar 30
Ash Wednesday  Feb 14   
Palm Sunday  Mar 24           
Maundy Thursday  Mar 28
Good Friday  Mar 29
Holy Saturday  Mar 30

Celebration 
Easter   Mar 31
Eastertide  Mar 31-May 18

Proclamation 
Ascension Day  May 9
Ascension Sunday  May 12
Pentecost  May 19
Kingdomtide  May 19-Nov 30
Trinity Sunday  May 26
All Saints’ Day  Nov 1    
Christ the King Sunday  Nov 24
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